
MENU
Light Meals

£5.00
460kcal

Sandwiches 
Served in a white bread roll with a side roast potatoes & gravy. GF bread available  

Hot Turkey Roll
Turkey, stuffing, pigs & blanket

£10.50
1027kcal

CIABATTAS 
Served warm with side salad, house dressing & fries

1084kcal
£8.00Tuna Melt 

Tuna Mayo & 3 cheese mix
Cheese and Tomato
Cheddar cheese & tomato
Ham and Cheese
Smoked sliced ham & cheddar cheese
Brie and Cranberry
Brie cheese & cranberry sauce

650kcal
£8.00

866kcal
£8.00

687kcal
£8.00

House SALAD 
748kcal

£10.00Grilled Chicken Salad
C  

GF Croutons available

JACKET POTATOES
Served with side salad & house dressing

Plain with Butter

With 3 Cheeses Mix

Baked Beans

Tuna and Mayo

Vegan Cheese

175kcal
£6.50

369kcal
£8.00

325kcal
£7.00

317kcal
£8.00

cOACH HOUSE CLASSICS
Traditional Fish & Chips
Beer battered haddock fillet, chunky chips, mushy peas & tartar sauce

Chef's Steak Pie
Homemade steak pie, puff pastry, chunky chips, mushy peas & gravy

Chicken Parmo
Chicken escalope, bechamel sauce & 3 cheese mix, chunky chips, side salad, 
house dressing & homemade garlic mayo

Chef's Homemade Beef Lasagna
Rich & creamy pasta, beef mince, vegetables, bechamel
sauce, cheese mix, garlic bread slices, side salad & house dressing 
Add chunky chips for £2 extra 201 kcal

1198kcal

1212kcal

1060kcal

£14.00

£14.00

£13.00

£17.00

£14.00

1378kcal

1007kcal

cOACH HOUSE Burgers
All our burgers are served in a brioche bun, tomato & lettuce with chunky chips & coleslaw *

The Signature Burger
Double beef patty, double bacon, double cheddar cheese, relish & onion rings * £19.00

2081kcal

Cheese Burger
Locally sourced beef patty, cheddar cheese * 

Plant Based Burger

Hunters Chicken Burger
Grilled chicken, bacon, cheddar cheese & BBQ sauce *     
GF burger bun available

Southern Fried Chicken Burger
Crispy southern fried chicken fillet & mayo *

1302kcal

£13.00

£13.00

£13.00

£15.00

1299kcal

1170kcal

859kcal

232kcal
£8.00

,  *

Add extra cheese £1.50 (57kcal), vegan cheese £1.50 (57kcal), 
bacon £2.00 (144kcal), vegan bacon £2.00 (65kcal)

Add toppings - 3 cheese mix (160kcal), baked beans (81kcal), 
vegan cheese (57kcal), tuna mayo (142 kcal) for £1.50 extra 

V

VE V

Mac & Cheese
Macaroni pasta, creamy sauce, 3 cheese mix, garlic bread slices, side salad & house 
dressing
Add chunky chips for £2.00 extra 201 kcal

GF

V

 12 pm -  4 pm 

Homemade Soup of the Day GF V VE
Served with bread & butter. GF bread available

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

V

V

V VE

Evening menu
 Served Friday & Saturday 5 pm - 8 pm

If you have food allergies, please inform a Team Member and use our ‘Food Allergy Card’. Gluten Free (GF) options and allergen information is available on request. 
Our house salad dressing is an Olive oil & Balsamic Vinegar dressing. Some of our fish & chicken products may contain small bones. Our kitchen & bar are not a 

‘free from’ environments and our foods and beverages may contain traces of all allergens and traces of these may be found. All food and beverage items are served 
as described on the menu and are subject to availability and prices may vary without prior notice. 

Adults need around 2000 kcals per day. 

Gluten Free Dairy Free Suitable for Vegans
Suitable for Vegetarians

Chicken Tikka Masala
Naan bread, wild rice & mango chutney

Sirloin Steak 
8oz Sirloin steak, roasted flat mushroom & beef tomato, onion rings & chunky chips
 Add peppercorn sauce for £2.00 95 kcal

Gammon Steak

1315kcal

£14.00

£24.00

1151kcal

1047kcal
£15.00

The Coach House Mixed Grill
Chicken breast, rump steak, gammon, black pudding, cumberland sausage, 2oz burger 
patty, fried egg, roasted flat mushroom, beef tomato, onion rings, chunky chips & 
garden peas. Add peppercorn sauce for £2.00 95 kcal

10oz gammon, fried egg, pineapple, chunky chips & garden peas

Chicken Parmo 
Chicken escalope, bechamel sauce & 3 cheese mix, chunky chips, side salad,   
house dressing & homemade garlic mayo

Homemade Mac & Cheese
Macaroni pasta, creamy sauce, 3 cheese mix, garlic bread slices, side salad & house. 
dressing
Add chunky chips for £2.00 extra 201 kcal

Spaghetti Bolognese
Homemade spaghetti Bolognese, garlic bread slices 
& parmesan cheese

Smokey 3 Bean Chilli
Wild rice & nachos 546kcal

1198kcal

£14.00

£13.00

£13.00

1378kcal

1620kcal
£28.00

820kcal
£13.00

Desserts

Chocolate Cake
Served with vanilla ice cream

Homemade Chocolate Brownie
Served with vanilla ice cream or fresh cream

Sticky Toffee Pudding 
Served with vanilla ice cream or custard

Vanilla Cheesecake
Berries & vanilla ice cream

615kcal

£7.00
420kcal

787kcal

486kcal

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

Mains

Chef's Steak Pie
Homemade steak pie, puff pastry, chunky chips, mushy peas & gravy 1212kcal

£17.00

591kcal
£7.00Cookie Dough 

Freshly baked Cookie dough, served hot with berries & vanilla ice cream

SIDES
Chunky Chips

Skinny Fries

Beer Battered Onion Rings

Garlic Bread Slices

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

402kcal

396kcal

473kcal

202kcal

Parmesan Truffle Fries £6.50
496kcal

Side Salad £2.50
120kcal

Cheesy Garlic Bread Slices £6.00
362kcal

Hunters Chicken
Grilled chicken, bacon, cheddar cheese, BBQ sauce, side salad & chunky chips
GF burger bun available.

£14.00
975kcal

VE

VEDF

V

GF

GF

VGF

GF

V

V

V VE GF

V

GF

GF V

GF

GF

V

V


