# MENU

### LIGHT MEALS

Homemade Soup of the Day 6 10 10 £5.00 Served with bread & butter. GF bread available

#### **SANDWICHES**

Served in a white bread roll with a side roast potatoes & gravy. GF bread available

£10.50 Hot Turkey Roll Turkey, stuffing, pigs & blanket

### CIABATTAS

Served warm with side salad, house dressing & fries

Tuna Melt	00.82
Tuna Mayo & 3 cheese mix	1084kcal
Cheese and Tomato 🕠	60.83
Cheddar cheese & tomato	650kcal
Ham and Cheese	00.82
Smoked sliced ham & cheddar cheese	866kcal
Brie and Cranberry 🕥	00.82
Brie cheese & cranberry sauce	687kcal

# HOUSE SALAD

Grilled Chicken Salad	£10.00
Baby gem lettuce, crunchy croutons, shaved parmesan & Caesar dressing	748kcal
GF Croutons available	

Served with side salad & house dressing

Plain with Butter <b>GF</b>	£6.50 175kcal
With 3 Cheeses Mix 🕕 🕦	£8.00
Baked Beans 🕕 🕦	£7.00 325kcal
Tuna and Mayo 🚯	£8.00
Vegan Cheese 🚯 🕦 🕦	£8.00 232kcal
Add toppings - 3 cheese mix (160kcal), baked bean	s (81kcal).

vegan cheese (57kcal), tuna mayo (142 kcal) for £1.50 extra

# COACH HOUSE CLASSICS

Traditional Fish & Chips Beer battered haddock fillet, chunky chips, mushy peas & tartar sauce	£14.00 1007kcal
Chef's Steak Pie Homemade steak pie, puff pastry, chunky chips, mushy peas & gravy	£17.00 1212kcal
Chicken Parmo Chicken escalope, bechamel sauce & 3 cheese mix, chunky chips, side salad, house dressing & homemade garlic mayo	£14.00 1378kcal

Chef's Homemade Beef Lasagna Rich & creamy pasta, beef mince, vegetables, bechamel sauce, cheese mix, garlic bread slices, side salad & house dressing Add chunky chips for £2 extra 201 kcal	£14.00 1060kcal
Mac & Cheese   Macaroni pasta, creamy sauce, 3 cheese mix, garlic bread slices, side salad & house dressing  Add chunky chips for £2.00 extra 201 kcal	£13.00 1198kcal

# COACH HOUSE BURGERS

All our burgers are served in a brioche bun, tomato & lettuce with chunky chips & coleslaw \*

The Signature Burger

Cheese Burger	£13.00
Locally sourced beef patty, cheddar cheese *	1299kcal

£19.00

Double beel patty, double bacon, double cheddar cheese, relish & omon rings *	2081kcal
Hunters Chicken Burger	£15.00 1302kcal
Southern Fried Chicken Burger Crispy southern fried chicken fillet & mayo *	£13.00 1170kcal
Plant Based Burger	£13.00 859kcal
Add extra cheese £1.50 (57kcal), vegan cheese £1.50 (57kcal), bacon £2.00 (144kcal), vegan bacon £2.00 (65kcal)	

#### SIDES

Chunky Chips 🚯 🕦	£4.50 402kcal
Skinny Fries (F) (V)	£4.50 396kcal
Parmesan Truffle Fries 🚯 🕦	£6.50 496kcal
Beer Battered Onion Rings (1)	£4.50 473kcal
Garlic Bread Slices 🕦	£4.50 202kcal
Cheesy Garlic Bread Slices	£6.00 362kcal
Side Salad <b>(1)</b> (1)	£2.50 120kcal

#### DESSERTS

Homemade Chocolate Brownie	£7.00
Served with vanilla ice cream or fresh cream	420kcal
Sticky Toffee Pudding	£7.00
Served with vanilla ice cream or custard	615kcal
Chocolate Cake	£7.00 787kcal
Vanilla Cheesecake	£7.00
Berries & vanilla ice cream	486kcal

Cookie Dough £7.00 Freshly baked Cookie dough, served hot with berries & vanilla ice cream 591kcal

### MAINS

Chicken Tikka Masala Naan bread, wild rice & mango chutney	£14.00 1151kcal
Sirloin Steak 80z Sirloin steak, roasted flat mushroom & beef tomato, onion rings & chunky chips Add peppercorn sauce for £2.00 95 kcal	£24.00 1315kcal
	01-00

Homemade steak pie, puff pastry, chunky chips, mushy peas & gravy

Macaroni pasta, creamy sauce, 3 cheese mix, garlic bread slices, side salad & house.

Homemade Mac & Cheese •

Add chunky chips for £2.00 extra 201 kcal

Gammon Steak 60	£15.00
10oz gammon, fried egg. pineapple, chunky chips & garden peas	1047kcal
Chicken Parmo Chicken escalope, bechamel sauce & 3 cheese mix, chunky chips, side salad, house dressing & homemade garlic mayo	£14.00 1378kcal

1212kcal

£13.00 1198kcal

£14.00

The Coach House Mixed Grill	£28.00
Chicken breast, rump steak, gammon, black pudding, cumberland sausage, 2oz burger	1620kcal
patty, fried egg, roasted flat mushroom, beef tomato, onion rings, chunky chips &	
garden peas. Add peppercorn sauce for £2.00 95 kcal	

Spaghetti Bolognese Homemade spaghetti Bolognese, garlic bread slices	£13.00 820kcal
& parmesan cheese	
Smokey 3 Bean Chilli	£13.00 546kcal

Hunters Chicken **(B)** Grilled chicken, bacon, cheddar cheese, BBO sauce, side salad & chunky chips GF burger bun available.

